ROCIO

LAURA
ESTELA DEL CARMEN
MARIA JOSE
MAR

MARIA

LEYRE

LEYRE

LAURA

PAULA

CELIA

CLARA
VICTORIA
ALICIA

ANCA LENUTA

LOPEZ
CERDAN
HERNANDEZ
NIETO
LOPEZ
GARZON
VIDAL
VIDAL
HERNANDEZ
ESCAMILLA
LOPEZ
BARREIRO
ALCAIDE
FERNANDEZ
CRETU

GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ
GONGORA
RODRIGUEZ
NEMESIO
GUILLEN
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SAEZ
FERNANDEZ
CARVAJAL
MARTINEZ
MANZANO

Bachelor's Degree in Early Childhood Education and Prim
Bachelor's Degree in Early Childhood Education and Prim
Bachelor's Degree in Early Childhood Education and Prim
Bachelor's Degree in Social Work

Bachelor's Degree in Early Childhood Education and Prim
Bachelor's Degree in Early Childhood Education and Prim
Bachelor's Degree in Psychology

Bachelor's Degree in Psychology

Bachelor's Degree in Social Work

Bachelor's Degree in Early Childhood Education
Bachelor's Degree in Law and in Management and Public
Bachelor's Degree in Social Work

Bachelor's Degree in Social Work

Bachelor's Degree in Psychology

0 Bachelor's Degree in Social Work

20,48
20,08
20,07
19,87
19,77
18,42
18,30
18,30
17,69
17,00
11,50
9,89
9,18
8,34
8,00

S|
S|
S|
RENUNCIA
S|
NO
NO
S
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



